University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM

Narowal(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# JName ____________[Father'sName | Form# |p0B ___[Aggregate]
1 AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD NASEER 2302 6/15/2006 81.5614
2 MUHAMMAD ASAD QAISER UR REHMAN 8712 9/25/2007 81.5373
3 MUHAMMAD ALI HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 3266 4/25/2003 81.4277
MUHAMMAD UMER
4 EAROOG ISHFAQ AHMAD 5767 11/8/2007 81.4078
5  IMAN SOHAIL RANA SOHAIL 6184 10/12/2007 81.3942
6  HASSAN RAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN LOHANCH 3136 6/1/2008  81.3533
7 FAHEEM AMIN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 4802 5/1/2005  81.341
8  ABDUL REHMAN NASIR MEHMOOD 7854 12/25/2005 81.316
9  MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 8529 12/1/2006 81.3055
10 HAASIN MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD SABIR 1480 9/30/2007 81.2989
11 MAIRAJ HUSSAIN NISAR HUSSAIN 10578  4/1/2007 81.2978
12 SYED HASSAN GILLANI ~ IMRAN SHAH 10970  5/16/2008 81.2375
13 ZULQURNAIN HAIDER ~ MUHAMMAD BOOTA 12981  11/10/2006 81.1899
14 TAYYABA AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN 5277 2/11/2006 81.1694
15  FAHAD FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD 783 1/1/2006  81.1351
16 MUHAMMAD ARHAM SARFRAZ AHMAD 3875 4/4/2008  81.1283
FARAZ

17 MUHAMMAD RAHIM KHADAM HUSSAIN 5107 2/15/2008 81.1044
18 ¥:HHF{AIMMAD JUNAID ARSHAD MAHMOOD 8668 8/1/2009  81.0603
19  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH  FAIZ UL RASOOL 3309 1/11/2007 80.9137
20 MOHAMMAD IQRASH HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 11690  4/20/2007 80.8453



21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM
KHALID

ABDUL HADI AMIN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
FIZA RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD USAMA
KHOKHAR

ASADULLAH KHURSHID
AHMAD ABID
AWAIS ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
FAIZAN AHMAD

FAIQA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR SAJID

MUHAMMAD SAGHEER
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

GHULAM HUSSAIN KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
ABID MAHMOOD KHAN
TAHIR IQBAL

ASGHAR ALI KHAN

SOHAIL AHMAD JAWAID
NASEER AHMAD

64
4955
718

11194
3189

10728

12629
3529
10226

2941

4595
278

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN 866

RIASAT ALI
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

4282
225

3/23/2009 80.8387

8/14/2008 80.8013

7/7/2005 80.5957

7/21/2007 80.5796
11/25/2005 80.5455

8/2/2006 80.5217

5/5/2005 80.508
8/24/2006 80.491
11/26/2006 80.4193

2/3/2005 80.3413
8/9/2008 80.2966
11/22/2006 80.2797
5/5/2008 80.1567

3/11/2007 80.1399
8/25/2007 80.0104

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



