

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025) For DVM Narowal(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-09-2025 (Monday).**
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

		P			
Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	AHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD NASEER	2302	6/15/2006	81.5614
2	MUHAMMAD ASAD	QAISER UR REHMAN	8712	9/25/2007	81.5373
3	MUHAMMAD ALI	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	3266	4/25/2003	81.4277
4	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ	ISHFAQ AHMAD	5767	11/8/2007	81.4078
5	IMAN SOHAIL	RANA SOHAIL	6184	10/12/2007	81.3942
6	HASSAN RAZA	RIAZ HUSSAIN LOHANCH	3136	6/1/2008	81.3533
7	FAHEEM AMIN	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	4802	5/1/2005	81.341
8	ABDUL REHMAN	NASIR MEHMOOD	7854	12/25/2005	81.316
9	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	8529	12/1/2006	81.3055
10	HAASIN MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD SABIR	1480	9/30/2007	81.2989
11	MAIRAJ HUSSAIN	NISAR HUSSAIN	10578	4/1/2007	81.2978
12	SYED HASSAN GILLANI	IMRAN SHAH	10970	5/16/2008	81.2375
13	ZULQURNAIN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	12981	11/10/2006	81.1899
14	TAYYABA AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN	5277	2/11/2006	81.1694
15	FAHAD FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD	783	1/1/2006	81.1351
16	MUHAMMAD ARHAM FARAZ	SARFRAZ AHMAD	3875	4/4/2008	81.1283
17	MUHAMMAD RAHIM	KHADAM HUSSAIN	5107	2/15/2008	81.1044
18	MUHAMMAD JUNAID TAHRI	ARSHAD MAHMOOD	8668	8/1/2009	81.0603
19	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	FAIZ UL RASOOL	3309	1/11/2007	80.9137
20	MOHAMMAD IQRASH	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	11690	4/20/2007	80.8453

21	MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	64	3/23/2009	80.8387
22	ABDUL HADI AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	4955	8/14/2008	80.8013
23	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR SAJID	718	7/7/2005	80.5957
24	MUHAMMAD ZAIN	MUHAMMAD SAGHEER	11194	7/21/2007	80.5796
25	FIZA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	3189	11/25/2005	80.5455
26	MUHAMMAD USAMA KHOKHAR	GHULAM HUSSAIN KHOKHAR	10728	8/2/2006	80.5217
27	ASADULLAH KHURSHID	MUHAMMAD KHURSHID	12629	5/5/2005	80.508
28	AHMAD ABID	ABID MAHMOOD KHAN	3529	8/24/2006	80.491
29	AWAIS ALI TAHIR	TAHIR IQBAL	10226	11/26/2006	80.4193
30	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI KHAN	2941	2/3/2005	80.3413
31	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SOHAIL AHMAD JAWAID	4595	8/9/2008	80.2966
32	FAIZAN AHMAD	NASEER AHMAD	278	11/22/2006	80.2797
33	FAIQA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN	866	5/5/2008	80.1567
34	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD	RIASAT ALI	4282	3/11/2007	80.1399
35	ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	225	8/25/2007	80.0104

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee